
Spring 2017 

University Campus Tours 
Planning to transfer to a four-year university? If so, sign-up to one of our free 

university campus tours! It’s an excellent opportunity for you to see the  
campus, meet with campus representatives, explore the various  

campus services and programs, and ask questions!  

Date/Time Campus  Sign-Up Information 
(Transfer Center-Bldg. 55) 

CSU Dominguez Hills Sign-up between:  
Wed, March 1– Wed, March 15 

Cal Poly Pomona Sign-up between: 
Wed, March 8-Wed, March 22 

University of Redlands Sign-up between: 
Wed, March 15-Wed, March 29 

CSU Fullerton Sign-up between:  
Mon, April 17-Wed, April 26 

UC Irvine Sign-up between:  
Wed, April 19-Wed, May 3 

CSU San Bernardino Sign-up between:  
Wed, April 26-Wed, May 10 

UC Riverside Sign-up between:  
Wed, May 3-Wed., May 17 

 

  www.vvc.edu/transfer  :: (760) 245-4271 ext. 2139 

1) Students must be enrolled in a class at VVC for the spring 2017 semester to attend a  
campus tour.  
 
2) Proof of enrollment in a class must be submitted at time of signing up for the tour      
(e.g. copy of spring 2017 class schedule, unofficial transcript, etc.). 
 
3) Sign-ups will be taken 2 weeks in advance (see above) of the campus tour in the   
Transfer Center (Bldg. 55).  You are able to attend multiple campus tours. 


